11/28/23, 3:00 PM

Student Name

1 MD. MOYNUL ISLAM
2 NIHAN SAYEM

3 MD. SHAD AHMAD

4 SHAHIL MAJUMDER

5 AZIZUL HOK NIROB

6 TAHASIN RAHMAN

7 ARAFAT ISLAM NAYEM
8 MD RAYHAN SHANON
9 MD. IFTIKHAR ISLAM
10 (&) SAKIB AL HASAN

1 ARINDOM GHOSH

12 SAIF HOSSAIN DIHAN
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV86AM7FGKZH
20111314975107801
GVCF5HC6SFCC
20101321413238447
GVUGSJ9A56P5
20101327104104579
GV36DABZHF7B
20101321406173568
GVABC264D6PS
20121312222104574
GVTZ8EADG3CU
20101321408166650
GVA9YX7CCFZB
20111321408177288
GVNHCKAGS6JS
20111312218117340
GVCUA76VZ6A4
20101321408034856
GVR8DNYP5VD4
20101321407180773
GVICXHXAS5APQ
2010191095011314
GVND5VIJ3TAJ8
20111314711103085

Father & Mother

Md Sahadet Hossan
Kulsuma Begum

Shamim Pradhania
Suma Akter

Mohammad Shahjahan Miah

Nasrin Sultana

Md. Tofayal Hossain
Farhana Akter

Md Sharif Khan

Fardhosi Begum

Kasem

Moriam Akter

Saif Uddin

Asma Begum

Md Rubel

Rasma Akter

Nazrul Islam

Nilufa Yasmin

Md Amir Hossain

Hasina Begum

Ramanath Ghosh
Shampa Rani Datta Gupta
Md Monir Hossain Jamadar
Nargis Sultana Rupa

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=WIg3OWU2WUtPNXdMMWFrVHJ4TzFiQT09&rid=797 &result=merit

01735456150

01627346573

01819981594

01722479794

01975510873

01828806884

01877130364

01743026610

01715710037

01615161913

01719653551

01836196679

Quota

FF

SIB

ME

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Rank

10

N

12
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Student Name

ALAMIN

SABBIR AHMED MOZUMDER
SAYEM GAZI

AZHARUL ISLAM NAHID
FAHIM ALAM

ABDULLAH MOJUMDER

MAHADI BIN HOSSAIN

20 RAFIU TALUKDAR

21

MD. IBNE SAHAMIN TASIM

22 MD.EMTEAJ KHAN HASIB

23 JUBAYER ISLAM MAYAN

24 (&) AL-NOMAN
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVA4DT2CHSEB
20091312294101078
GVCMNC6SG2YS
20111314511100930
GV4PKYTIN4DF
20101327108108155
GV83EMHEFPV4
20101321408189276
GVXCRPRXZFYJ
20101312222108739
GVT96S9NZD49
20121314935117274
GV7Y6ESPNCNU
201M314928001753
GVPY2A69DF26
20101321411189991
GVQYEXJYVTKH
201M1321412177348
GVTIDUSX2EKQ
20111312285102908
GVHZJIJEKNCYE
20101321408167537
GVGZ3KBQHNHC
20101314535103842

Father & Mother
Hannan Bepary

Saleha Begum

Md Jahangir Alam Mozumder
Sabina Yesmin

Lokman Gazi

Khadiza Akter

Billal Hossain

Razia Sultana

Al Emran Alam

Fathema Akter Munni
Md. Mohsin Mojumder
Kohinur Akter
Mohammed Moshurraf Hossain
Selina Akter

Shahin Talukdar

Ratna Begum

Md. Nurul Amin

Sahanara Akhter
Md.Harun-Ar-Rashid-Khan
Taslima Akter

Md Sultan Mia

Somona Begum

Md Shajahan Khalifa
Nasrin Akter
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01721050937

01714267500

01821202877

01881283649

01824452255

01822890671

01636247336

01710895863

01928298040

01607190494

01817523799

01747997147

Quota Rank
GEN 13
GEN 14
GEN 15
GEN 16
GEN 17
GEN 18
GEN 19
GEN 20
GEN 21
GEN 22
GEN 23
GEN 24
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Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Quota Rank
GVZM3ZV4GH9D Manik Lal Sark
25 (2} SHAYAN SARKER aniic-a’ >arkar 01827572293 GEN 25
20101321406239996 Rajasree Sarkar
GVDV4T2NZEFR Md Yasin Gazi
26 Ej MD IBRAHIM GAZI HASIB . > a 01799664766 GEN 26
20121312222108340 Rahima Begum
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